Mar 23
Mar 26
Mar 29
Mar 30
Apr 12
Apr13
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 26

Apr 27
Apr 29
Apr 30
Apr 30
May 03
May 04
May 06
May 07
May 08
May 08

May 08

May 11
May 13
May 15
May 18
May 20
May 22
May 22
May 27

May 29

Jun 01
Jun 05

Jun 05

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
12:30
10:30
5:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00
2:00

10:00

5:00
5:30
10:00
4:30
5:00
10:00
12:00
7:00

12:00

7:00
1:00

7:00

Fairfield Softball

Varsity

Scrimmage at Elkhart
BREMEN

at Northridge

at NorthWood
WAWASEE

at Churubusco
ANGOLA

at Jimtown

at Goshen

at Garrett

at Lakeland

at Garrett

Elkhart Elkhart-Fairfield
Elkhart Fairfield-Goshen

NECC Tourney Eastside at
Fairfield

NECC Tourney Quarter-Final #1
NECC Tourney Semi-Finals 1
NECC Tourney Final

NECC Tourney Semi-Finals 1
CENTRAL NOBLE

at Eastside

FREMONT

CENTRAL NOBLE

Mishawaka Tourney 3rd Place

Mishawaka Tourney White Pool
Fairfield-FW Bishop Dwenger

Mishawaka Tourney White Pool
Fairfield-North Miami

at Mishawaka Marian
at Prairie Heights

at FW Snider
WESTVIEW

WEST NOBLE

SB CLAY

SB CLAY

Sectional #35 at Westview Game
#3

Sectional #35 at Westview Game
#4

Regional #18 at Fairfield

Semi-State #05 at Frontier Game
#2

Semi-State #05 at Frontier Game
#3

07 - 06
00-18
14-03
03-02
10 - 06
04-01
04 -02
08 - 06
ppd. to 4/23
18- 01
14 - 04
Canc'l
10-03
06 - 05

08 - 04
ppd. to 4/30
ppd. to 5/03
00 - 01
ppd. to 5/07
11-03
11-06
04 - 02
08 - 03
04 - 05

07 - 00

16 - 05
21-09

20- 07
14-04
00 - 04
05- 00
04 - 02

04 - 02

10-00
07 - 03

00 - 07

Mar 26
Mar 29
Mar 30
Apr 12
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
May 03
May 04
May 04
May 06
May 07
May 10
[EVAN
May 13
May 15

May 15
May 18
May 20
May 22

6:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
7:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
10:00

Y

at Bremen
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHWOOD
at Wawasee

at Angola
JIMTOWN

at Goshen
GARRETT
LAKELAND
GARRETT

at Central Noble
at Eastside

at Eastside

at Fremont

at Central Noble
Hamilton

MISHAWAKA MARIAN
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS
Fairfield Tourney Central Noble-

Fairfield

05 - 06
08-00

ppd.

04 -01

14- 07

ppd. to 4/23

ppd. to 5/07
Canc'l
Canc'l

12 - 02

10:00 Fairfield Tourney Fairfield-Garrett 17 - 00

6:00
5:00
10:00

WESTVIEW
WEST NOBLE
at Whitko

16 - 01



